Helsinki City Triathlon 2014

16:24:00 Firmaléhtd 1: Lassila & Tikanoja Oy

Company Starts
# # cat RaceNo
1 1 1451
2 1 1435
3 6 1454
4 © 1437
5 8 1449
6 & 1426
7 5 1434
8 9 1455
9 10 1448
10 6 1436
11 1 1459
12 13 1447
13 14 1450
14 7 1432
15 10 1433
16 12 1442
17 13 1422
18 15 1430
19 17 1446
20 16 1427
21 19 1421
22 11 1431
23 21 1428
24 23 1429
25 24 1440
26 5 1458
27 28 1443
28 29 1420
29 30 1425

Name

Ismo Tiittanen, Ismo Tiittanen,

Ville Rantala

Mari Liikonen, Jukka Rantahakala,Mikko Malila
Lauri Yli-Kovero

Ville Vainio, Ville Vainio,

Janne Koskela

Pekka Ojanpaa

Timo Leinonen, Jaakko Uuttu, Petajistd Perttu
Anne-Stina Ovaskainen, Manu Rantaméki, Mikko Salonen
Heikki Tauriainen

Wilma Wahlroos, Wilma Wahlroos,

Henna Hahlantera, Henna Hahlantera,

Soili Roine, Soili Roine,

Pertti Pullinen

Niklas Wasenius

Sanna Ruuskanen

Aapo Kosunen

Tuomas Hirvonen

Jukka Satola, Jukka Satola,

Teemu Jéantti

Jari Kujala

Rando Ténisson

Olli Pihlajaméki

Jani Timonen

Anneli Hakakoski (M)

Suvi-Elina Skogster, Saana Mantyla, Heini Ojala
Heidi Saarenpaa

Rami Salminen

Janne Elo

Club/Team

KIITO2

Lassila & Tikanoja Oyj
Team NSI

Lassila & Tikanoja Oyj
Team Nopeuskuningas
Lassila & Tikanoja Oyj
Lassila & Tikanoja Oyj
Ironman allstars
VESKUN VALIOT
Lassila & Tikanoja Oyj
Mahtavat mimmit
Kopla

KIITO1

Lassila & Tikanoja Oyj
Lassila & Tikanoja Oyj
Lassila & Tikanoja Oyj
Lassila & Tikanoja Oyj
Lassila & Tikanoja Oyj
Auringonpaiste
Lassila & Tikanoja Oyj
Lassila & Tikanoja Oyj
Lassila & Tikanoja Oyj
Lassila & Tikanoja Oyj
Lassila & Tikanoja Oyj
Lassila & Tikanoja Oyj
Talousvelhot

Lassila & Tikanoja Oyj
Lassila & Tikanoja Oyj
Lassila & Tikanoja Oyj

Swim
6:26
4:49
5:14
5:22
8:40
7:00
4:55
5:18
6:58
6:21
6:19
6:21
8:07
9:54
6:08
7:11
7:08
6:22
7:05
6:46
4:43
6:06
8:08
7:22
7:45
12:14
8:07
9:58
9:36

T1

1:48
2:09
1:50
3:32
1:41
3:59
3:18
1:52
1:45
4:20
2:01
1:54
2:07
3:18
4:06
3:29
3:07
4:55
2:26
4:37
4:10
5:04
5:00
4:18
4:38
2:11
5:14
4:34
5:26

Bike+T2
17:25
17:44
20:59
18:22
19:26
19:04
20:03
22:51
20:47
18:01
21:00
18:03
21:57
19:12
22:05
22:53
23:01
24:25
21:22
23:04
22:59
22:09
23:14
24:27
23:22
25:29
26:05
24:50
28:44

Run

16:56:04
16:59:52
17:05:13
17:05:54
17:06:35
17:06:37
17:06:59
17:07:01
17:07:20
17:07:21
17:07:22
17:09:12
17:09:21
17:10:19
17:12:40
17:14:21
17:14:22
17:15:17
17:15:20
17:15:51
17:16:12
17:17:41
17:17:46
17:19:01
17:19:33
17:20:39
17:27:33
17:27:36
17:32:25

Finish
32:04
35:52
41:13
41:54
42:35
42:37
42:59
43:01
43:20
43:21
43:22
45:12
45:21
46:19
48:40
50:21
50:22
51:17
51:20
51:51
52:12
53:41
53:46
55:01
55:33
56:39
1:03:33
1:03:36
1:08:25

Diff

3:48

9:09

9:50

10:31
10:33
10:55
10:57
11:16
11:17
11:18
13:08
13:17
14:15
16:36
18:17
18:18
19:13
19:17
19:48
20:08
21:37
21:42
22:58
23:29
24:35
31:29
31:32
36:21
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